Department of Development Services & Environmental Management

Type

Single Family Subtotals

Multi Family Subtotals
Manufactured Homes Subtotals
Commercial Buildings Subtotals
Industrial Buildings Subtotals
Public Buildings Subtotals
Demolitions Subtotals
Swimming Pools Subtotals
Signs Subtotals

Accessory Buildings Subtotals
Commercial Foundations Subtotals
Cell Towers Subtotals
Commercial Solar Subtotals
Residential Solar Subtotals

SUB TOTAL

Type

SFD Additions Subtotals

SFD Alterations Subtotals

Res Solar Additions Subtotals
Res Solar Alterations Subtotals
Cell Tower Additions Subtotals
Cell Tower Alterations Subtotals
Commercial Additions Subtotals
Commercial Alterations Subtotals
Comm Solar Additions Subtotals
Comm Solar Alterations Subtotals
SUB TOTAL

Type

Siding Subtotals

Roofing Subtotals

Mechanical Subtotals

Electrical Subtotals

Plumbing Subtotals

Pool Liner Replacement Subtotals
Gas Subtotals

Doors and Windows Subtotals
Deck Replacement Subtotals

SUB TOTAL

TOTAL

INSPECTIONS

Building Subtotals
Electrical Subtotals
Gas Subtotals
Mechanical Subtotals
Plumbing Subtotals
Total

Division of Building Plan Review & Inspections

Monthly Report
2/1/2023 through 2/28/2023

NEW CONSTRUCTION
# Permits # Buildings
18 18
0
6 6
1 1
0
0
4 4
10 10
0
6 6
0
4 4
0
8 8
57 57

ALTERATIONS AND ADDITIONS

# Permits # Buildings
5 5
34 34
1 1
6 6
0
0
0
2 2
0
0
48 48

# Permits # Buildings
0
146 146
68 68
24 24
27 27
2 2
19 19
30 30
0
316 316
421 421
1,267
302
99
256
170
2,094

Valuations

$15,080,800.00
$360,100.00
$700,000.00
$11,000.00
$697,216.00
$94,741.00

$110,000.00

$395,320.75
$17,449,177.75

Valuations

$482,563.00
$953,051.00

$11,800.00
$279,353.25

$350,000.00

$2,076,767.25

VELOCITY HALL/QUICK TURN/EXPRESS PERMITS/TRADES

Valuations

$2,219,891.66
$487,436.00
$71,808.00
$61,705.00
$15,861.91
$29,325.00
$240,601.00

$3,126,628.57
$22,652,573.57
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Fees

$51,737.62

$5,708.49
$6,306.75

$2,480.96
$7,387.54

$2,088.12
$2,547.44

$1,655.55
$79,912.47

Fees

$3,691.01
$12,175.17
$195.10
$1,170.60

$22,246.00

$39,477.88

Fees

$37,899.12
$9,819.44
$3,448.92
$3,923.16
$296.16
$2,718.49
$6,142.50

$64,247.79
$183,638.14



