Department of Development Services & Environmental Management Division of Building Plan Review & Inspections Monthly Report

2/1/2023 through 2/28/2023 NEW CONSTRUCTION

Туре	# Permits	# Buildings	Valuations	Fees
Single Family Subtotals	18	18	\$15,080,800.00	\$51,737.62
Multi Family Subtotals	0			
Manufactured Homes Subtotals	6	6	\$360,100.00	\$5,708.49
Commercial Buildings Subtotals	1	1	\$700,000.00	\$6,306.75
Industrial Buildings Subtotals	0			
Public Buildings Subtotals	0			
Demolitions Subtotals	4	4	\$11,000.00	\$2,480.96
Swimming Pools Subtotals	10	10	\$697,216.00	\$7,387.54
Signs Subtotals	0			
Accessory Buildings Subtotals	6	6	\$94,741.00	\$2,088.12
Commercial Foundations Subtotals	0			
Cell Towers Subtotals	4	4	\$110,000.00	\$2,547.44
Commercial Solar Subtotals	0			
Residential Solar Subtotals	8	8	\$395,320.75	\$1,655.55
SUB TOTAL	57	57	\$17,449,177.75	\$79,912.47
	ALTERATIONS A	AND ADDITIONS		
Туре	# Permits	# Buildings	Valuations	Fees
SFD Additions Subtotals	5	5	\$482,563.00	\$3,691.01
SFD Alterations Subtotals	34	34	\$953,051.00	\$12,175.17
Res Solar Additions Subtotals	1	1	\$11,800.00	\$195.10
Res Solar Alterations Subtotals	6	6	\$279,353.25	\$1,170.60
Cell Tower Additions Subtotals	0			
Cell Tower Alterations Subtotals	0			
Commercial Additions Subtotals	0			
Commercial Alterations Subtotals	2	2	\$350,000.00	\$22,246.00
Comm Solar Additions Subtotals	0			
Comm Solar Alterations Subtotals	0			
SUB TOTAL	48	48	\$2,076,767.25	\$39,477.88
VELOCITY	HALL/QUICK TURN	EXPRESS PERMITS	/TRADES	
Туре	# Permits	# Buildings	Valuations	Fees
Siding Subtotals	0			
Roofing Subtotals	146	146	\$2,219,891.66	\$37,899.12
Mechanical Subtotals	68	68	\$487,436.00	\$9,819.44
Electrical Subtotals	24	24	\$71,808.00	\$3,448.92
Plumbing Subtotals	27	27	\$61,705.00	\$3,923.16
Pool Liner Replacement Subtotals	2	2	\$15,861.91	\$296.16
Gas Subtotals	19	19	\$29,325.00	\$2,718.49
Doors and Windows Subtotals	30	30	\$240,601.00	\$6,142.50
Deck Replacement Subtotals	0			
SUB TOTAL	316	316	\$3,126,628.57	\$64,247.79
TOTAL	421	421	\$22,652,573.57	\$183,638.14
INSPECTIONS				

1,267 302

99

256 170

2,094

Building Subtotals

Electrical Subtotals
Gas Subtotals

Mechanical Subtotals

Plumbing Subtotals

Total